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Name Company Name Contact Email Phone DBE/SBE/DVBE Scope of Work / Notes
Antonio Zamora AZ Rebar, Inc. azamora@azrebar.net (559) 776-1119 SB (Micro) #2030415

DBE Certified:
Furnish and installation of concrete 
reinforcement for small to mid size 

CUCP #51358 buildings, site work and drilled foundation 
rebar cages

Diana Layseca Bess Utility Solutions, Inc. diana@besstestlab.com (408) 577-7303 SB #38052 Construction - Underground Utility Services

Seth Brewer
Drew Simpson

Amerivet Contracting seth@vetcontracting.com
drew@vetcontracting.com

(619) 721-5002
(858) 232-0809

SB - PW #2009030
SB (Micro)
DVBE #2009030

Demolition Grading Site Services- Temp 
Fencing, Portable Toilets, Equipment 
Rentals

Monica Plagenza Xcel Engineering monica@xcelengineering.net (559) 458-3702 SB #2032072 Traffic Signals, RRFB&#x27;S, CMS, Street 
lights, anything Electrical. Minor concrete 
and asphalt, and crosswalks.

Robert King G&F Concrete Cutting Inc. r.king@gfconcretecutting.com (562) 229-0227 SB - PW #5140
DBE Certified:
CUCP #8735

Concrete and Asphalt saw cutting, flatsaw, 
wallsaw, wiresaw, core drilling. GPR 
scanning for locating rebar in concrete. 
Silicone joint seal with saw and seal , 
compression joint sealing. Selective 
demolition for bridge widening, abutment 
removal, curb and gutter and sidewalk.

Darrel Dovali Dovali Construction dovaliconstruction@gmail.com (559) 905-4426 SB #19188
DBE Certified:
CUCP #40887

Underground Utilities (Water, Sewer & 
Storm Drain), Concrete Flatwork, Minor 
Grading and Paving, Mechanical (Water), 
Pump Stations, Lift Stations, Parks, 
Playgrounds, Water Treatment Plants

William Broomfield Global Economic Impact Construction wbroomfield@geig.net (559) 977-8908
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Natalia Riveria Mudworx Inc. mudworxinc@gmail.com (510) 980-2117 Apartment trip hazards, remove and 

replace walkways. ADA ramps and 
truncated caps/domes. Foundations for 
ADU. Slabs and drive way expansions.
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